
Winners List - Motor Car [AXM]
2025-09-11

Sr.# Category Series Series 
Number

Reserve Price 
(PKR)

Highest Bid 
(PKR) Winner AIN Owner Name

1 Motor 
Car AXM 001 235,400 236,500 AXM-35202****5727-

001 BIPL

2 Motor 
Car AXM 002 9,000 30,000 AXM-35202****4999-

002 adnan bhatti

3 Motor 
Car AXM 003 27,300 255,000 AXM-34601****4981-

003 Afia Akram

4 Motor 
Car AXM 004 31,700 150,000 AXM-38403****9933-

004 Hassan Ali Raza

5 Motor 
Car AXM 006 30,200 60,000 AXM-35202****8271-

006 combined trading corporation

6 Motor 
Car AXM 007 89,700 125,000 AXM-35202****5039-

007 ahsan bahi

Motor AXM-33105****6485-7 AXM 009 74,700 290,000 Mukhtar Feeds

E-AUCTION
OF REGISTRATION MARK OF CHOICE



Car 009

8 Motor 
Car AXM 010 13,800 13,800 AXM-35201****6261-

010 Dr Umair Iftikhar Bajwa

9 Motor 
Car AXM 012 2,000 11,000 AXM-36302****8353-

012 ali

10 Motor 
Car AXM 015 2,000 40,000 AXM-36603****3227-

015 ZAFAR IQBAL

11 Motor 
Car AXM 016 2,000 28,600 AXM-35202****2119-

016 Zahar Tanveer

12 Motor 
Car AXM 017 2,000 35,000 AXM-33100****0763-

017 Sitara Builders Pvt Ltd

13 Motor 
Car AXM 019 2,000 31,500 AXM-35202****3217-

019 USMAN AHMAD

14 Motor 
Car AXM 020 2,000 5,000 AXM-35202****0869-

020 MALIK CONVERTEC PVT LTD

15 Motor 
Car AXM 021 8,600 28,000 AXM-35405****2935-

021 prtcl

16 Motor 
Car AXM 022 6,500 6,500 AXM-35202****7167-

022 Faisal haval

17 Motor 
Car AXM 023 4,100 14,000 AXM-31303****0977-

023 Zohaib Yaqoob

18 Motor 
Car AXM 024 2,000 2,000 AXM-33100****7961-

024 farrukh



19 Motor 
Car AXM 025 12,400 12,400 AXM-32303****8907-

025 fouzia sajjad

20 Motor 
Car AXM 026 2,000 20,000 AXM-35202****2625-

026 shabir ahmad mughal

21 Motor 
Car AXM 027 2,000 16,500 AXM-35202****7927-

027 Mohsin Mansha

22 Motor 
Car AXM 028 2,000 2,000 AXM-34603****6115-

028 nadeem butt

23 Motor 
Car AXM 030 2,000 20,000 AXM-34603****0765-

030 Durt apparel

24 Motor 
Car AXM 031 2,000 2,000 AXM-35202****9485-

031 Naeem Akram

25 Motor 
Car AXM 033 18,000 20,000 AXM-31303****1265-

033 REEBA SHAHID HPA HNMPL

26 Motor 
Car AXM 034 2,000 2,000 AXM-35202****5727-

034 shadab textile

27 Motor 
Car AXM 035 2,000 2,600 AXM-33106****8361-

035 Muhammad Asif

28 Motor 
Car AXM 038 2,000 2,000 AXM-35202****3531-

038 ADATIF

29 Motor 
Car AXM 040 2,000 39,000 AXM-36302****0091-

040 sadiq

Motor AXM-35202****3217-30 AXM 042 2,000 2,000 MUHAMMAD IDRESS BAJWA



Car 042

31 Motor 
Car AXM 044 7,200 9,100 AXM-35201****5423-

044 azeem yaseen

32 Motor 
Car AXM 045 2,000 2,000 AXM-36502****1298-

045 MEEZAN BANK LTD

33 Motor 
Car AXM 047 2,000 15,000 AXM-34101****5179-

047 Rubina sikandar

34 Motor 
Car AXM 048 2,000 2,000 AXM-33103****8801-

048 Muhammad Adnan

35 Motor 
Car AXM 049 2,000 16,500 AXM-38403****7563-

049 FALAK SHER

36 Motor 
Car AXM 050 2,000 9,500 AXM-34604****0217-

050 umer

37 Motor 
Car AXM 051 2,000 2,000 AXM-35202****4867-

051 Atif Gujjar Inshallah

38 Motor 
Car AXM 055 13,400 13,400 AXM-34104****5303-

055 SPORTS VIEW

39 Motor 
Car AXM 056 2,000 10,000 AXM-35202****7593-

056 ham

40 Motor 
Car AXM 057 2,000 10,500 AXM-37405****7257-

057 Hussain Ali

41 Motor 
Car AXM 059 2,000 2,000 AXM-33100****7243-

059 HAROON ARSHAD



42 Motor 
Car AXM 060 2,000 2,500 AXM-35202****8439-

060 Wali Ullah Butt

43 Motor 
Car AXM 061 2,000 2,000 AXM-36302****5977-

061 arham ehtasham

44 Motor 
Car AXM 063 2,000 35,500 AXM-35202****4723-

063 MANZAR LATIF MIAN

45 Motor 
Car AXM 065 2,000 2,000 AXM-37401****8399-

065 niyazi saab

46 Motor 
Car AXM 066 5,500 5,500 AXM-35202****7593-

066 ksm

47 Motor 
Car AXM 068 2,000 2,000 AXM-35202****1445-

068 Kashif Mahmood

48 Motor 
Car AXM 069 2,000 2,000 AXM-34603****2383-

069 Umair wahid

49 Motor 
Car AXM 070 2,000 3,000 AXM-36602****4337-

070 Hassan

50 Motor 
Car AXM 071 2,000 2,500 AXM-34101****0475-

071 Sameer

51 Motor 
Car AXM 072 2,000 28,000 AXM-33100****3347-

072 rana

52 Motor 
Car AXM 073 2,000 2,000 AXM-35202****3171-

073 NOUMAN

Motor AXM-36601****1313-53 AXM 076 2,000 25,000 MEEZAN BANK LIMITED



Car 076

54 Motor 
Car AXM 078 2,000 2,000 AXM-35201****8245-

078 Malik

55 Motor 
Car AXM 079 2,000 2,000 AXM-34201****7369-

079 R

56 Motor 
Car AXM 080 2,000 2,000 AXM-35202****6397-

080 Arslan Butt

57 Motor 
Car AXM 085 2,000 2,000 AXM-35202****7593-

085 MOHSIN

58 Motor 
Car AXM 090 2,000 42,500 AXM-34603****0047-

090 Junaid janu

59 Motor 
Car AXM 091 2,000 3,000 AXM-35202****0442-

091 Askari Bank Ltd.

60 Motor 
Car AXM 096 2,000 2,000 AXM-35202****7167-

096 anjum lums

61 Motor 
Car AXM 097 2,000 2,000 AXM-35202****2825-

097 RAO IKRAM ALI KHAN

62 Motor 
Car AXM 098 2,000 9,500 AXM-35201****0015-

098 FAISAL JUTT ASSOCIATES

63 Motor 
Car AXM 099 73,500 73,500 AXM-35202****7229-

099 mian iqbal

64 Motor 
Car AXM 102 2,000 2,000 AXM-35401****2171-

102 SAJID



65 Motor 
Car AXM 104 2,000 23,000 AXM-35202****6227-

104
The Schazoo Pharmaceutical Laboratories 

Pvt Ltd

66 Motor 
Car AXM 105 2,000 2,000 AXM-35202****7397-

105 MOHAMMAD SALMAN KHALID

67 Motor 
Car AXM 106 2,000 7,500 AXM-38403****7817-

106 haval

68 Motor 
Car AXM 107 2,000 7,000 AXM-35202****1385-

107 m zohaib

69 Motor 
Car AXM 108 2,000 2,000 AXM-34101****1217-

108 Hafiz

70 Motor 
Car AXM 109 2,000 30,000 AXM-35103****7717-

109 Usama Latif

71 Motor 
Car AXM 110 62,500 62,500 AXM-31101****6645-

110 Ehsan Raza zaidi

72 Motor 
Car AXM 111 101,700 102,500 AXM-34603****6603-

111 FARHAN NASEEM

73 Motor 
Car AXM 112 2,000 2,000 AXM-36602****4517-

112 asad

74 Motor 
Car AXM 113 2,000 9,500 AXM-35202****7593-

113 hp

75 Motor 
Car AXM 117 2,000 2,000 AXM-35202****0505-

117 BAHL

Motor AXM-33102****6030-76 AXM 118 2,000 2,000 HBl usman



Car 118

77 Motor 
Car AXM 119 2,000 2,000 AXM-34602****0233-

119 MUHAMMAD HASSAN WAHEED

78 Motor 
Car AXM 120 2,000 2,000 AXM-35201****9929-

120 M.A brother

79 Motor 
Car AXM 121 2,000 5,000 AXM-31303****1265-

121 Saleem Ullah Khan

80 Motor 
Car AXM 122 2,000 15,000 AXM-35201****0021-

122 FAIZAN SHAHID MALIK

81 Motor 
Car AXM 123 64,100 64,100 AXM-13101****1463-

123 zaheer

82 Motor 
Car AXM 125 2,000 36,000 AXM-35202****4655-

125 Omer

83 Motor 
Car AXM 129 2,000 2,000 AXM-33100****7537-

129 MN Services

84 Motor 
Car AXM 133 2,000 2,000 AXM-35200****5189-

133 KASHIF

85 Motor 
Car AXM 137 2,000 2,000 AXM-35202****2675-

137 MALIK GHULAM M AHMAD

86 Motor 
Car AXM 140 2,000 28,000 AXM-35404****0993-

140 SAAD MEHMOOD

87 Motor 
Car AXM 142 2,000 2,000 AXM-35201****2841-

142 M imran



88 Motor 
Car AXM 143 2,000 2,500 AXM-35202****3531-

143 ADATIF

89 Motor 
Car AXM 144 2,000 2,000 AXM-34604****3057-

144 Sajeel Awan

90 Motor 
Car AXM 145 2,000 5,600 AXM-35202****4999-

145 kazmi

91 Motor 
Car AXM 146 2,000 2,500 AXM-35202****0505-

146 BAFL

92 Motor 
Car AXM 149 2,000 2,000 AXM-35200****6373-

149 farhan aslam

93 Motor 
Car AXM 150 2,000 31,000 AXM-34601****9745-

150 Shai Polutry

94 Motor 
Car AXM 151 2,000 2,000 AXM-35201****9219-

151 AYESHA ASEEM

95 Motor 
Car AXM 152 2,000 2,000 AXM-42101****6233-

152 Bank Alfalah Ltd

96 Motor 
Car AXM 153 2,000 2,000 AXM-35202****0505-

153 BAHL

97 Motor 
Car AXM 155 2,000 11,000 AXM-91506****7727-

155 Imtiaz Mehmood

98 Motor 
Car AXM 156 2,000 2,000 AXM-36302****0163-

156 c

Motor AXM-36602****6093-99 AXM 157 2,000 2,000 Muhammad Saeed



Car 157

100 Motor 
Car AXM 160 2,000 2,000 AXM-33100****7243-

160 SAEED ASSOCIATES

101 Motor 
Car AXM 161 2,000 2,000 AXM-33106****2503-

161 ANSIR JAVED

102 Motor 
Car AXM 164 2,000 2,000 AXM-35201****1779-

164 Jabbar

103 Motor 
Car AXM 167 2,000 2,000 AXM-35202****7659-

167 Muhammad Ahmad Barula

104 Motor 
Car AXM 176 2,000 2,500 AXM-35502****1587-

176 Muhammad Umer maqsood

105 Motor 
Car AXM 177 2,000 2,000 AXM-35201****8245-

177 Malik

106 Motor 
Car AXM 178 2,000 2,000 AXM-34604****9141-

178 MALIK555

107 Motor 
Car AXM 181 2,000 2,000 AXM-34101****0475-

181 Sameer

108 Motor 
Car AXM 185 2,000 2,000 AXM-34101****1293-

185 Abdullah khan

109 Motor 
Car AXM 186 2,000 2,000 AXM-35201****2917-

186 abid sb

110 Motor 
Car AXM 189 2,000 2,000 AXM-35202****7593-

189 hgw



111 Motor 
Car AXM 191 2,000 2,000 AXM-35200****4099-

191 Kamran Farooq

112 Motor 
Car AXM 192 2,000 2,000 AXM-35201****9929-

192 M.A brother

113 Motor 
Car AXM 200 6,200 6,200 AXM-34101****9202-

200 Sultan Mehmood Khan

114 Motor 
Car AXM 202 10,900 10,900 AXM-33202****7553-

202 Hasnain

115 Motor 
Car AXM 204 2,000 15,000 AXM-36302****5977-

204 Liaqat gujjar

116 Motor 
Car AXM 212 2,000 5,000 AXM-34201****9003-

212 RUKHSAR

117 Motor 
Car AXM 215 2,000 2,000 AXM-34101****9303-

215 Qamar

118 Motor 
Car AXM 218 2,000 2,000 AXM-35202****6177-

218 ALTAF HUSSAIN

119 Motor 
Car AXM 220 2,000 2,500 AXM-35202****0277-

220 Fayyaz

120 Motor 
Car AXM 223 2,000 7,500 AXM-35202****5401-

223 Zeeshan

121 Motor 
Car AXM 224 2,000 2,000 AXM-34101****1217-

224 Bop

Motor AXM-34301****7955-122 AXM 227 2,000 2,000 Rice traders



Car 227

123 Motor 
Car AXM 230 2,000 2,000 AXM-36302****6487-

230 ms

124 Motor 
Car AXM 231 2,000 2,000 AXM-35202****6177-

231 MIAN IQBAL

125 Motor 
Car AXM 233 2,000 2,000 AXM-31303****1265-

233 REEBA SHAHID HPA HNMPL

126 Motor 
Car AXM 234 2,000 2,000 AXM-36502****9409-

234 sohail

127 Motor 
Car AXM 236 2,000 2,000 AXM-33100****4167-

236 MUHAMMAD SHAHBAZ

128 Motor 
Car AXM 237 2,000 2,000 AXM-35404****0923-

237 hamid

129 Motor 
Car AXM 243 2,000 2,000 AXM-31102****7829-

243 Honda Atlas Cars

130 Motor 
Car AXM 251 2,000 2,000 AXM-35202****5727-

251 ccl

131 Motor 
Car AXM 257 2,000 2,000 AXM-36302****3811-

257 shah g

132 Motor 
Car AXM 259 2,000 2,500 AXM-35200****9799-

259 Sharaf Din Saqib

133 Motor 
Car AXM 262 2,000 2,000 AXM-35202****3917-

262 Kamal Rice Mills



134 Motor 
Car AXM 266 2,000 2,000 AXM-35202****5727-

266 MBL

135 Motor 
Car AXM 270 2,000 2,000 AXM-35202****7927-

270 Mohsin Mansha

136 Motor 
Car AXM 292 2,000 2,000 AXM-35202****0505-

292 BAHL

137 Motor 
Car AXM 293 2,000 2,000 AXM-35202****6447-

293 BOP

138 Motor 
Car AXM 295 2,000 2,000 AXM-33102****6030-

295 m hanif

139 Motor 
Car AXM 298 2,000 4,000 AXM-35202****2525-

298 BANK ALFALAH LTD

140 Motor 
Car AXM 303 7,000 7,000 AXM-33100****7537-

303 MN SERVICES

141 Motor 
Car AXM 305 2,000 2,000 AXM-36402****8559-

305 Faiqa Faqeer

142 Motor 
Car AXM 310 2,000 2,000 AXM-35202****0442-

310 Askari Bank Ltd.

143 Motor 
Car AXM 318 2,000 2,000 AXM-37406****8625-

318 MEEZAN BANK LIMITED

144 Motor 
Car AXM 321 2,000 2,500 AXM-37405****5809-

321 dilshad zia

Motor AXM-35202****7447-145 AXM 322 2,000 2,000 AYAZ KHAN



Car 322

146 Motor 
Car AXM 330 2,000 2,000 AXM-34101****0475-

330 Sameer

147 Motor 
Car AXM 331 2,000 2,000 AXM-35200****5189-

331 KASHIF

148 Motor 
Car AXM 333 40,900 90,000 AXM-35303****0117-

333 Hamza Khaliq

149 Motor 
Car AXM 341 2,000 2,000 AXM-42201****5985-

341 Meezan Bank

150 Motor 
Car AXM 346 2,000 2,000 AXM-36101****0261-

346 The Bank of punjab

151 Motor 
Car AXM 357 2,000 2,000 AXM-35202****5727-

357 mian Talat sb

152 Motor 
Car AXM 360 2,000 2,000 AXM-36302****6609-

360 Meezan bank tpp

153 Motor 
Car AXM 362 2,000 2,500 AXM-35402****8091-

362 SAPPHIRE TEXTILE MILLS LIMITED

154 Motor 
Car AXM 365 2,000 6,500 AXM-33104****2903-

365 IDARA

155 Motor 
Car AXM 368 2,000 2,000 AXM-33100****7537-

368 MN SERVICES

156 Motor 
Car AXM 374 2,000 2,000 AXM-36302****6487-

374 ms



157 Motor 
Car AXM 393 2,000 2,000 AXM-35201****4941-

393 FAHEEM MALIK

158 Motor 
Car AXM 420 2,000 2,000 AXM-35202****2133-

420 SHEIKH ABDUL MANAN SABIR

159 Motor 
Car AXM 426 2,000 2,000 AXM-35202****0555-

426 HBL

160 Motor 
Car AXM 430 2,000 2,500 AXM-35202****4283-

430 aq

161 Motor 
Car AXM 433 2,000 2,000 AXM-31303****1265-

433 REEBA SHAHID HPA HNMPL

162 Motor 
Car AXM 443 2,000 2,000 AXM-33100****7537-

443 MN SERVICES

163 Motor 
Car AXM 444 46,800 157,000 AXM-37101****3689-

444 Mehardil Hussain

164 Motor 
Car AXM 446 2,000 2,000 AXM-35202****4553-

446 T

165 Motor 
Car AXM 450 2,000 2,000 AXM-36303****6491-

450 Akbar

166 Motor 
Car AXM 451 2,000 2,000 AXM-35202****0442-

451 Habib Bank Ltd.

167 Motor 
Car AXM 462 2,000 2,000 AXM-35202****1585-

462 Bilal Switchgear Engineering Pvt Ltd HPA FBL

Motor AXM-35202****5727-168 AXM 466 2,000 2,000 pepsi cola



Car 466

169 Motor 
Car AXM 481 2,000 2,000 AXM-35201****9517-

481 FARHAN

170 Motor 
Car AXM 488 2,000 4,500 AXM-33100****1117-

488 OLP financial services pakistan limited

171 Motor 
Car AXM 505 6,900 28,000 AXM-35202****7397-

505 MOHAMMAD SALMAN KHALID

172 Motor 
Car AXM 507 2,000 2,000 AXM-35202****9593-

507 FYNK PHARMA

173 Motor 
Car AXM 511 2,000 2,000 AXM-36302****3811-

511 FM

174 Motor 
Car AXM 512 59,300 59,300 AXM-35202****6397-

512 Arslanbutt

175 Motor 
Car AXM 516 2,000 2,000 AXM-35202****0857-

516 ASIF GUJJAR

176 Motor 
Car AXM 522 2,000 2,000 AXM-35202****1585-

522 Bank Alfalah Ltd Islamic Banking

177 Motor 
Car AXM 525 2,000 2,000 AXM-35202****9025-

525 Ext

178 Motor 
Car AXM 536 2,000 2,000 AXM-35201****8245-

536 Malik

179 Motor 
Car AXM 540 2,000 2,000 AXM-35202****0505-

540 BAHL



180 Motor 
Car AXM 544 2,000 2,000 AXM-35202****0195-

544 SYED SIBTAIN UL HASSAN

181 Motor 
Car AXM 551 2,000 6,500 AXM-35202****3031-

551 BANK ALFALAH LTD

182 Motor 
Car AXM 559 2,000 2,500 AXM-35201****8757-

559 MCB

183 Motor 
Car AXM 567 2,000 2,000 AXM-36302****0163-

567 c

184 Motor 
Car AXM 571 2,000 2,000 AXM-36603****6093-

571 Fazal Ul Haq

185 Motor 
Car AXM 578 2,000 2,000 AXM-35202****7151-

578 RIZWAN AHMAD

186 Motor 
Car AXM 581 2,000 2,000 AXM-34101****0475-

581 Sameer

187 Motor 
Car AXM 583 2,000 2,000 AXM-35401****0553-

583 own

188 Motor 
Car AXM 585 2,000 2,000 AXM-33100****5075-

585 Muhammad Khurrum Islam

189 Motor 
Car AXM 593 2,000 2,000 AXM-35202****9873-

593 babar

190 Motor 
Car AXM 595 2,000 12,500 AXM-35201****6415-

595 Khurram Gul Khan

Motor AXM-35202****8497-191 AXM 600 9,200 80,000 BJ40



Car 600

192 Motor 
Car AXM 605 2,000 2,500 AXM-35202****8655-

605 MUHAMMAD BILAL ASIF

193 Motor 
Car AXM 614 2,000 2,000 AXM-36302****5977-

614 NASEEr Ahmad

194 Motor 
Car AXM 618 2,000 2,000 AXM-35202****4867-

618 Rana. Raza. inshallah

195 Motor 
Car AXM 620 2,000 2,000 AXM-36601****3189-

620 asif

196 Motor 
Car AXM 621 2,000 2,500 AXM-34603****5837-

621 AWAn sports

197 Motor 
Car AXM 633 2,000 2,000 AXM-35202****3917-

633 Umair Ali Khalid

198 Motor 
Car AXM 640 2,000 2,000 AXM-31102****7829-

640 Honda Atlas Cars

199 Motor 
Car AXM 641 2,000 2,000 AXM-35202****3171-

641 NOUMAN

200 Motor 
Car AXM 654 2,000 3,000 AXM-35201****4099-

654 Qudratullah shahab

201 Motor 
Car AXM 658 2,000 2,000 AXM-34101****4265-

658 GHANI SPORTS

202 Motor 
Car AXM 660 2,000 2,000 AXM-35202****9025-

660 Saqib



203 Motor 
Car AXM 666 18,400 80,500 AXM-36302****1199-

666 HONDA

204 Motor 
Car AXM 678 2,000 12,000 AXM-35202****7593-

678 tjm

205 Motor 
Car AXM 701 2,000 2,000 AXM-35200****3041-

701 smart corporate

206 Motor 
Car AXM 702 2,000 2,000 AXM-38201****9987-

702 Ahmad Imran

207 Motor 
Car AXM 703 2,000 2,000 AXM-36502****5335-

703 Saad ullah

208 Motor 
Car AXM 705 2,000 2,000 AXM-36302****0819-

705 younis

209 Motor 
Car AXM 707 12,700 25,000 AXM-31104****9759-

707 HAROONABAD AGRI PRODUCE

210 Motor 
Car AXM 710 2,000 2,000 AXM-36302****1483-

710 qasim

211 Motor 
Car AXM 711 2,000 2,500 AXM-35202****3776-

711 irshad

212 Motor 
Car AXM 713 2,000 2,000 AXM-35103****5991-

713 MRK DEVELOPERS

213 Motor 
Car AXM 715 2,000 2,500 AXM-37405****5809-

715 Muhammad ikram

Motor AXM-35202****7905-214 AXM 733 2,000 2,000 A Z ENTERPRISES



Car 733

215 Motor 
Car AXM 735 2,000 2,000 AXM-35202****3725-

735 SARFRAZ BUTT

216 Motor 
Car AXM 751 2,000 2,000 AXM-35202****5877-

751 Nz

217 Motor 
Car AXM 770 2,000 3,000 AXM-35202****1585-

770 Bank Alfalah Ltd

218 Motor 
Car AXM 786 154,800 154,800 AXM-35202****9767-

786 Qasim

219 Motor 
Car AXM 789 2,000 2,000 AXM-35200****7959-

789 Syed Ali Hamza

220 Motor 
Car AXM 793 2,000 2,000 AXM-36202****1761-

793 hbl

221 Motor 
Car AXM 796 2,000 2,000 AXM-35202****8009-

796 AS

222 Motor 
Car AXM 800 15,000 80,000 AXM-35202****3069-

800 Ajwa Tube Industries PVT LTD

223 Motor 
Car AXM 802 2,000 2,000 AXM-34101****4265-

802 BANK AL HABIB LTD

224 Motor 
Car AXM 803 2,000 2,000 AXM-35202****0505-

803 ASGHAR ALI

225 Motor 
Car AXM 804 2,000 115,000 AXM-35101****9259-

804 abdullah iqbal



226 Motor 
Car AXM 808 18,800 18,800 AXM-34101****0475-

808 Sameer

227 Motor 
Car AXM 820 2,000 2,500 AXM-34101****7937-

820 Siddidue

228 Motor 
Car AXM 831 2,000 2,000 AXM-35202****1585-

831 Muhammad Afzal HPA Faysal Bank Ltd

229 Motor 
Car AXM 860 2,000 3,000 AXM-33100****7537-

860 MN Services

230 Motor 
Car AXM 877 2,000 2,000 AXM-34301****7955-

877 Rai sheraz khan

231 Motor 
Car AXM 888 51,700 100,000 AXM-35202****9443-

888 ZB

232 Motor 
Car AXM 891 2,000 2,000 AXM-36601****7977-

891 WAQAS

233 Motor 
Car AXM 898 2,000 36,000 AXM-36302****0091-

898 sadiq

234 Motor 
Car AXM 900 50,000 50,000 AXM-35201****2927-

900 SHOAIB

235 Motor 
Car AXM 901 2,000 2,000 AXM-33100****7537-

901 MN SERVICES

236 Motor 
Car AXM 902 2,000 2,000 AXM-35202****0045-

902 ch wasim aslam

Motor AXM-35202****8301-237 AXM 904 2,000 2,000 Asghar Gujjar



Car 904

238 Motor 
Car AXM 909 9,900 9,900 AXM-13101****1463-

909 zaheer

239 Motor 
Car AXM 911 2,000 55,500 AXM-35202****4161-

911 SHARIF GASES LTD

240 Motor 
Car AXM 921 2,000 2,000 AXM-35200****4099-

921 Adil Anjum

241 Motor 
Car AXM 932 2,000 2,000 AXM-33202****7553-

932 Kamran

242 Motor 
Car AXM 933 2,000 3,500 AXM-36302****0065-

933 imran

243 Motor 
Car AXM 938 2,000 2,000 AXM-31303****2249-

938 Asif Aziz

244 Motor 
Car AXM 951 2,000 2,000 AXM-34101****4265-

951 MAHNOOR AHSAN

245 Motor 
Car AXM 966 2,000 2,000 AXM-33100****7537-

966 MN SERVICES

246 Motor 
Car AXM 975 2,000 2,000 AXM-36302****5765-

975 tahir

247 Motor 
Car AXM 976 2,000 2,000 AXM-35401****2171-

976 SAJID

248 Motor 
Car AXM 990 2,000 2,000 AXM-35200****8797-

990 HUMA MAJEED



249 Motor 
Car AXM 994 2,000 2,000 AXM-35201****1743-

994 Ijaz Mayo

250 Motor 
Car AXM 996 2,000 2,000 AXM-33100****9925-

996 Rantex
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